
Date Start TimeEnd TimeYear Subject Length
Mon, 13 Jan 2025 11:00 12:00 Year 10 Psychology 1 hr
Mon, 13 Jan 2025 14:00 15:00 Year 10 Sociology 1 hr
Tue, 14 Jan 2025 08:45 10:30 Year 10 English Language 1 hr 45
Tue, 14 Jan 2025 14:00 15:00 Year 10 Product Design 1 hr

Wed, 15 Jan 2025 08:45 10:15 Year 10 Geography - Paper 3 - Making geographical decisions 1 hr 30
Wed, 15 Jan 2025 08:45 10:05 Year 10 History - Medicine through time 1 hr 20
Wed, 15 Jan 2025 12:15 13:00 Year 10 French - Listening and Reading 45 minutes
Wed, 15 Jan 2025 14:00 14:45 Year 10 Spanish - Writing 45 minutes
Thu, 16 Jan 2025 09:25 10:25 Year 10 Mathematics - Foundation 1 hr
Thu, 16 Jan 2025 09:25 10:55 Year 10 Maths - Higher 1 hr 30
Mon, 20 Jan 2025 14:00 14:45 Year 10 French - Writing 45 minutes
Tue, 21 Jan 2025 11:00 12:00 Year 10 Business Studies - Theme 1 1 hr
Tue, 21 Jan 2025 14:00 15:00 Year 10 Food Technology 1 hr

Wed, 22 Jan 2025 08:45 10:30 Year 10 RE - Christianity Beliefs and Theme B: Religion and Life 1 hr 45
Wed, 22 Jan 2025 12:15 13:15 Year 10 Computer Science 1 hr
Wed, 22 Jan 2025 12:15 13:15 Year 10 PE 1 hr
Wed, 22 Jan 2025 14:00 15:00 Year 10 Statistics 1 hr
Thu, 23 Jan 2025 09:15 10:00 Year 10 Spanish - Listening and Reading 45 minutes
Fri, 24 Jan 2025 09:25 10:25 Year 10 Combined Science - Foundation & Higher 1 hr
Fri, 24 Jan 2025 09:25 10:55 Year 10 Triple Science - Foundation & Higher 1hr 30

Wed, 29 Jan 2025 09:00 14:00 Year 10 Art 5 hrs

Year 10 Midyear Assessments January 2025


